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LnnmHaopryeckme ponvkKonoawmnHIKN (OBYXPsSiAHbIE, C CENapaTopoMm)

MoapobHocTw:

FabapuTHble pasmepbl

d [MM] 150
D [mM] 210
B [MM] 60

Macca [kr] = 6.49

F [MMm] 168.5

D, [mm]
d [MM]
n [MM]
15 [MM]

s [MMm]

MpucueamHuTENbHbIE pa3Mepbl

da min [MM]
da, max [MM]
db, min (MM]
Da, max [MM]

Ia, max [M M]

~190.9

3.2

6.5

2.7

159

167

172

201

2

PacyéTHble AaHHble

C [kH]
Co [KHI
C, [kH]
Nefert [Min”]

A
NG,61-Luft [min™']

334

665

76.3

3600

4200
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